Name:

ENGLEHART

Release(A): 08:00

POS

OCO~NOOUPAWNE

NAME
Maliwat/D /17
Besada/N R/15
Maliwat/D Rot
. Leblond/8
Tsiampas/7
Dafos/13
Dovale/12
. Dovale
Inaca/C Ro/18
J. Demedei/12
E. Dovale
Ferreira/E/12
Pellico/17
Dafos
Chan/12
Chan

Chan

. Pellicore
Besada/N Roth
Inaca/C Rothg
F. Pellicore
Maliwat/D Rot
F. Pellicore
Inaca/C Rothg
G. Whale/12
F. Pellicore
C. Mitsiou/12
Ferreira/Evan
Ferreira/Evan
V. Campbel/16
V. Campbell
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Maliwat/D Rot
Campbell
Hammer/9
Mitsiou
Bachman/14
Pellicore
Pellicore
Pellicore
G. Dafos
Emerson an/12
P. Tsiampas
Upper Canad/7
Besada/N Roth
Maliwat/D Rot
Maliwat/D Rot
Inaca/C Rothg
Inaca/C Rothg
Dovale
Whale
Whale
Dovale
Pellicore
. Pellicore
Emerson and A
Emerson and A
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Englehart Classic East

Birds: 310

BAND NUMBER

401 CU 13
51 CU 13
124 CU 13
21506 CU 13
21616 CU 13
32 CU 13
2095 CU 13
4480 CU 13
24 CU 13
4756 CU 13
547 CU 13
551 CU 13
3937 CU 13
45 CU 13
704 CU 13
714 CU 13
742 CU 13
3906 CU 13
164 CU 13
85 CU 13
3723 CU 13
129 CU 13
3736 CU 13
16 CU 13
293 CU 13
3933 CU 13
162 CU 13
530 CU 13
548 CU 13
170 CU 13
106 CU 13
31 CU 13
4245 IF 13
5251 CU 13
142 CU 13
3413 CU 13
3715 CU 13
3904 CU 13
3726 CU 13
6 CU 13
14213 AU 13
21612 CU 13
1153 CU 13
55 CU 13
146 CU 13
1712 CU 13
3 CU 13
143 CU 13
552 CU 13
283 CU 13
300 CU 13
509 CU 13
3702 CU 13
3935 CU 13
14206 AU 13
483 CU 13

2013
Young Bird Race

Lofts: 27

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
MTRO 12:40:56 454.
MTRO 12:41:25 454.
MTRO 12:41:32 2/
Ccu 12:48:32 464
Ccu 12:48:37 464.
TC 12:43:20 453.
Ccu 12:49:42 463.
Ccu 12:49:42 2/
MTRO 12:44:42 454.
MISS 12:55:53 471.
SYLN 12:52:31 3/
SYLN 12:37:48 438
VACC 12:49:30 456.
TC 12:48:25 2/
YRI 12:41:29 442.
YRI 12:41:31 2/
YRI 12:41:31 3/
VACC 12:51:05 2/
MTRO 12:50:04 2/
MTRO 12:50:10 2/
VACC 12:52:30 3/
MTRO 12:51:21 3/
VACC 12:52:53 4/
MTRO 12:51:28 3/
TC 12:55:06 459.
VACC 12:53:20 5/
CHMI 12:35:34 428.
SYLN 12:42:17 2/
SYLN 12:42:26 3/
TC 12:55:57 459.
TC 12:55:58 2/

Above are 10 percent

MTRO 12:52:51 4/
IF 12:56:02 3/
MISS 13:04:49 472.
CHMI 12:36:34 2/
HV 12:35:51 427.
VACC 12:54:45 6/
VACC 12:54:48 7/
VACC 12:54:50 8/
TC 12:53:02 3/
GHC 13:09:54 473.
Ccu 13:00:32 2/
MAGI 13:03:43 468.
MTRO 12:55:06 3/
MTRO 12:55:03 5/
MTRO 12:55:07 6/
MTRO 12:55:08 4/
MTRO 12:55:10 5/
YRI 13:01:11 4/
TC 12:58:43 2/
TC 12:58:52 3/
YRI 13:01:23 5/
VACC 12:57:08 9/
VACC 12:57:08 10/
GHC 13:12:05 2/
MNI 13:12:08 3/

423
423

-506

506
446
189

Flown:
Station:

1617.
1615.
1614.
1609.
1609.
1600.
1598.
1598.
1596.
1592.
1583.
1579.
1577.
1572.
.104
1570.
1570.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1561.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1554.
1553.
1552.
1552.

1571

MPM
767
619
319
967
502
396
937
937
147
940
540
772
332
189

918
918
753
438
076

.463
.702
-365
.017
.721
-547
.971
-962
-190
-951
.811
.811
.303
.056

09/22/2013
ENGLEHART

Page | 1



Name:

ENGLEHART

Release(A): 08:00

57
58
59

111
112

G. Whale

G. Whale

J. Demedeiros
NAME

J. Demedeiros
J. Demedeiros
L. Breckon/5

L. Breckon

P. Harper/25
Ferreira/Evan
F. Pellicore
P. Tsiampas
Ferreira/Evan
E. Dovale

J. Hammer
Inaca/C Rothg
P. Richard/14
P. Richards
C. Mitsiou

N. Leblond
Besada/N Roth
Besada/N Roth
J. Hammer

J. Hammer

V. Campbell
N. Leblond

J. Demedeiros
Cliff Jones/5
F. Pellicore
F. Pellicore
Upper Canada
G. Dafos
Ferreira/Evan
F_Bisgeglia/5
Maliwat/D Rot
Inaca/C Rothg
Besada/N Roth
Besada/N Roth
Besada/N Roth
Inaca/C Rothg
Tsiampas
Mitsiou
Harper
-Bisgeglia
Harper
Demedeiros
Emerson and A
Emerson and A
Inaca/C Rothg
Ferreira/Evan
Emerson and A
K. Wyrebek/8
K. Wyrebek

P. Harper
Harry-Paul/12
Harry-Paul

W. Chan

CTUTMMUOT

Englehart Classic East

Birds: 310
289 CU 13
97 CU 13
4720 CU 13

BAND NUMBER

4733 CU 13
4752 CU 13
891 CU 13
785 CU 13
4293 CU 13
538 CU 13
3710 CU 13
21610 CU 13
515 CU 13
2105 CU 13
5291 CU 13
80 CU 13
5021 IF 13
5036 IF 13
252 CU 13
21518 CU 13
110 CU 13
154 CU 13
5257 CU 13
5199 CU 13
108 CU 13
21517 CU 13
4748 CU 13
21307 CU 13
3914 CU 13
3712 CU 13
8460 CU 13
25 CU 13
540 CU 13
4656 CU 13
303 CU 13
99 CU 13
22 CU 13
105 CU 13
168 CU 13
125 CU 13
21607 CU 13
141 CU 13
6931 CU 13
96 CU 13
6932 CU 13
4746 CU 13
14216 AU 13
14219 AU 13
30 CU 13
543 CU 13
14214 AU 13
5537 CU 13
5516 CU 13
6944 CU 13
5066 CU 13
5002 CU 13
736 CU 13

2013
Young Bird Race
Lofts: 27
TC 12:59:43 4/ 12
TC 12:59:47 5/ 12
MISS 13:09:10 2/ 12
CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
MISS 13:09:14 3/ 12
MISS 13:09:18 4/ 12
YRI 12:50:13 442.251
Above are 20 percent
YRI 12:50:18 2/ 5
Cu 13:07:39 472.248
SYLN 12:48:22 4/ 12
VACC 13:00:07 11/ 17
Ccu 13:05:20 3/ 7
SYLN 12:48:28 5/ 12
Ccu 13:04:34 6/ 12
MISS 13:10:47 2/ 9
MTRO 12:58:53 6/ 18
ASTA 12:59:02 454.639
ASTA 12:59:05 2/ 14
CHMI 12:42:49 3/ 12
CU 13:06:41 2/ 8
MTRO 13:00:13 4/ 15
MTRO 13:00:17 5/ 15
MISS 13:12:12 3/ 9
MISS 13:12:14 4/ 9
TC 13:03:34 4/ 16
CU 13:07:02 3/ 8
MISS 13:11:35 5/ 12
CU 13:01:55 455.592
VACC 13:03:18 12/ 17
VACC 13:03:22 13/ 17
Ccu 13:11:36 2/ 7
TC 13:01:28 4/ 13
SYLN 12:51:50 6/ 12
MISS 13:11:44 468.514
MTRO 13:02:25 7/ 17
MTRO 13:02:30 7/ 18
MTRO 13:02:59 6/ 15
MTRO 13:03:02 7/ 15
MTRO 13:03:09 8/ 15
MTRO 13:03:03 8/ 18
CuU 13:10:04 4/ 7
CHMI 12:46:23 4/ 12
CuU 13:13:27 2/ 25
PINE 13:14:07 2/ 5
CuU 13:14:09 3/ 25
MISS 13:16:06 6/ 12
GHC 13:21:37 4/ 12
GHC 13:21:39 5/ 12
MTRO 13:04:53 9/ 18
SYLN 12:54:27 7/ 12
GHC 13:21:55 6/ 12
MISS 13:16:27 471.194
MISS 13:16:29 2/ 8
CU 13:15:02 4/ 25
MISS 13:15:24 468.907
MISS 13:15:28 2/ 12
YRI 12:57:33 4/ 12

Flown:
Station:

15.44
15.48
17.49
TOWIN
.53
.57

1532.
1532.
1524.

1524.
1523.
1523.

831
490
496

.109
.973
.683
-443
.106
774
.612
.346
-956
.672
.072
-565
.234
-414
-132
-809
-932
.842
.225
.613
-366
.788
-499
.155
.092
.701
.529
-370
.057
.764
.609
-482
-446
374
.067
-910
.189
.705
-390
.270

09/22/2013
ENGLEHART
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Englehart Classic East

2013
Name: ENGLEHART Young Bird Race Flown: 09/22/2013
Release(A): 08:00 Birds: 310 Lofts: 27 Station: ENGLEHART
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL  KMS TOWIN MPM  PT
113 R. Bachman 3426 CU 13 HV 12:48:02 2/ 14 23.44 1484.435 O
114 G. Whale 291 CU 13 TC 13:09:33 6/ 12 25.34 1484.140 O
115 P. Richards 5040 IF 13 ASTA 13:06:22 3/ 14 25.20 1483.971 O
116 J. Teague/6 391 CU 13 TC 13:09:50 459.472 25.48 1483.035 O
117 P. Tsiampas 21613 CU 13 CU 13:13:15 5/ 7 26.06 1482.929 O
118 N. Leblond 21509 CU 13 CU 13:13:29 4/ 8 26.20 1481.825 O
119 G. Whale 299 CU 13 TC 13:10:04 7/ 12 26.05 1481.667 O
120 V. Campbell 115 CU 13 TC 13:10:12 5/ 16 26.13 1480.983 O
121 J. Demedeiros 4725 CU 13 MISS 13:18:16 7/ 12 26.55 1480.906 O
122 J. Demedeiros 4749 CU 13 MISS 13:18:17 8/ 12 26.56 1480.828 O
123 E. Dovale 551 CU 13 YRI 13:12:50 7/ 12 26.30 1480.694 O
124 J. Demedeiros 4755 CU 13 MISS 13:18:19 9/ 12 26.58 1480.673 O
125 Emerson and A 14210 AU 13 GHC 13:24:06 7/ 12 27.24 1479.341 O
126 E. Dovale 566 CU 13 YRI 13:13:18 8/ 12 26.58 1478.489 O
127 Besada/N Roth 28 CU 13 MTRO 13:07:55 9/ 15 26.51 1476.570 O
128 Besada/N Roth 60 CU 13 MTRO 13:07:56 10/ 15 26.52 1476.490 O
129 K. Wyrebek 5502 CU 13 MISS 13:19:10 3/ 8 27.53 1476.392 O
130 Maliwat/D Rot 12 CU 13 MTRO 13:08:01 8/ 17 27.04 1475.519 O
131 Maliwat/D Rot 34 CU 13 MTRO 13:08:10 9/ 17 27.13 1474.801 O
132 Inaca/C Rothg 103 CU 13 MTRO 13:08:50 10/ 18 27.56 1471.418 O
133 M. Siinardi/5 10267 CU 13 CHMI 12:58:53 439.676 27.05 1471.134 O
134 G. Dafos 4 CU 13 TC 13:08:19 5/ 13 28.01 1470.714 O
135 M. Siinardi 7166 CU 13 CU 12:59:50 2/ 5 28.02 1466.473 O
136 G. Dafos 13 CU 13 TC 13:09:24 6/ 13 29.06 1465.564 O
137 V. Campbell 173 CU 13 TC 13:13:40 6/ 16 29.41 1464.615 O
138 V. Campbell 109 CU 13 TC 13:13:42 7/ 16 29.43 1464.459 O
139 V. Campbell 105 CU 13 TC 13:13:43 8/ 16 29.44 1464.381 O
140 V. Campbell 129 CU 13 TC 13:13:44 9/ 16 29.45 1464.304 O
141 P. Harper 6805 CU 13 CU 13:19:59 5/ 25 30.37 1464.183 O
142 Upper Canada 1163 CU 13 MAGI 13:20:17 3/ 7 30.30 1463.627 O
143 R. Bachman 3408 CU 13 HV 12:52:11 3/ 14 27.53 1463.352 O
144 K. Wyrebek 5514 CU 13 MISS 13:22:02 4/ 8 30.45 1463.249 O
145 Upper Canada 8474 CU 13 CU 13:20:22 4/ 7 30.35 1463.246 O
146 P. Harper 6933 CU 13 CU 13:20:36 6/ 25 31.14 1461.366 O
147 G. Dafos 42 CU 13 TC 13:10:24 7/ 13 30.06 1460.843 O
148 N. Leblond 21502 CU 13 CU 13:18:02 5/ 8 30.53 1460.625 O
149 N. Leblond 21516 CU 13 CU 13:18:04 6/ 8 30.55 1460.471 O
150 Emerson and A 499 CU 13 MNI 13:28:21 8/ 12 31.36 1460.193 O
151 P. Tsiampas 21601 CU 13 CU 13:18:11 6/ 7 31.02 1459.936 O
152 V. Campbell 119 CU 13 TC 13:14:46 10/ 16 30.47 1459.496 O
153 P. Harper 6839 CU 13 CU 13:21:06 7/ 25 31.44 1459.091 O
154 P. Richards 5029 IF 13 ASTA 13:12:15 4/ 14 31.13 1456.010 O
155 K. Wyrebek 5525 CU 13 MISS 13:23:55 5/ 8 32.38 1454.741 O
156 P. Richards 5026 IF 13 ASTA 13:12:34 5/ 14 31.32 1454.535 O
157 C. Mitsiou 190 CU 13 CHMI 12:54:57 5/ 12 29.55 1453.608 O
158 Cliff Jones 21326 CU 13 CU 13:13:46 2/ 5 32.08 1452.076 O
159 R. Bachman 3412 CU 13 HV 12:55:25 4/ 14 31.07 1447.336 O
160 Ferreira/Evan 508 CU 13 SYLN 13:03:18 8/ 12 32.01 1446.958 O
161 Ferreira/Evan 526 CU 13 SYLN 13:03:18 9/ 12 32.01 1446.958 O
162 F.Bisgeglia 4652 CU 13 MISS 13:23:51 3/ 5 34.14 1446.701 O
163 Besada/N Roth 134 CU 13 MTRO 13:14:25 11/ 15 33.21 1446.043 O
164 F.Bisgeglia 4653 CU 13 MISS 13:24:01 4/ 5 34.24 1445.957 O
165 V. Campbell 123 CU 13 TC 13:17:43 11/ 16 33.44 1445.944 O
166 Inaca/C Rothg 66 CU 13 MTRO 13:14:19 11/ 18 33.25 1445.749 O
167 Inaca/C Rothg 116 CU 13 MTRO 13:14:30 12/ 18 33.36 1444.906 O
168 Maliwat/D Rot 130 CU 13 MTRO 13:14:41 10/ 17 33.44 1444.260 O
169 Inaca/C Rothg 94 CU 13 MTRO 13:15:12 13/ 18 34.18 1441.697 O
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Englehart Classic East

2013
Name: ENGLEHART Young Bird Race Flown: 09/22/2013
Release(A): 08:00 Birds: 310 Lofts: 27 Station: ENGLEHART
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL  KMS TOWIN MPM  PT
170 Inaca/C Rothg 75 CU 13 MTRO 13:15:14 14/ 18 34.20 1441.545 O
171 J. Hammer 5275 CU 13 MISS 13:28:06 5/ 9 35.58 1440.415 O
172 G. Whale 286 CU 13 TC 13:18:57 8/ 12 34.58 1440.402 O
173 J. Hammer 5256 CU 13 MISS 13:28:11 6/ 9 36.03 1440.049 O
174 J. Hammer 5255 CU 13 MISS 13:28:19 7/ 9 36.11 1439.465 O
175 Harry-Paul 5029 CU 13 CU 13:26:14 3/ 12 36.23 1437.335 O
176 R. Bachman 5163 CU 13 CU 12:58:16 5/ 14 33.58 1433.506 O
177 J. Teague 372 CU 13 TC 13:20:56 2/ 6 36.54 1431.740 O
178 P. Harper 6814 CU 13 CU 13:27:50 8/ 25 38.31 1429.123 O
179 J. Teague 359 CU 13 TC 13:21:53 3/ 6 37.51 1427.514 O
180 E. Dovale 2094 CU 13 CU 13:24:33 9/ 12 38.13 1427.237 O
181 Maliwat/D Rot 247 CU 13 MTRO 13:18:35 11/ 17 37.38 1426.580 O
182 Maliwat/D Rot 149 CU 13 MTRO 13:18:50 12/ 17 37.53 1425.461 O
183 Besada/N Roth 69 CU 13 MTRO 13:18:58 12/ 15 37.54 1425.415 O
184 C. Mitsiou 177 CU 13 CHMI 13:00:51 6/ 12 35.49 1425.100 O
185 F.Bisgeglia 4661 CU 13 MISS 13:28:46 5/ 5 39.09 1425.065 O
186 R. Bachman 3437 CU 13 HV 13:00:10 6/ 14 35.52 1424.433 O
187 R. Bachman 3410 CU 13 HV 13:00:11 7/ 14 35.53 1424.354 O
188 W. Chan 763 CU 13 YRI 13:10:39 5/ 12 37.17 1423.595 O
189 Harry-Paul 5063 CU 13 MISS 13:29:55 4/ 12 40.04 1421.2883 O
190 P. Harper 6940 CU 13 CU 13:29:44 9/ 25 40.26 1420.888 O
191 P. Harper 6915 CU 13 CU 13:30:05 10/ 25 40.48 1419.381 O
192 P. Harper 4291 CU 13 CU 13:30:12 11/ 25 40.55 1418.880 O
193 Inaca/C Rothg 18 CU 13 MTRO 13:21:34 15/ 18 40.40 1413.153 O
194 Harry-Paul 5062 CU 13 MISS 13:31:55 5/ 12 42.04 1412.724 O
195 W. Chan 730 CU 13 YRI 13:13:05 6/ 12 39.43 1412.530 O
196 C. Mitsiou 210 CU 13 CHMI 13:03:40 7/ 12 38.38 1411.880 O
197 L. Breckon 885 CU 13 YRI 13:13:34 3/ 5 40.12 1410.346 O
198 Maliwat/D Rot 199 CU 13 MTRO 13:22:34 13/ 17 41.37 1408.963 O
199 G. Whale 81 CU 13 TC 13:26:19 9/ 12 42.20 1407.886 O
200 R. Bachman 3423 CU 13 HV 13:04:29 8/ 14 40.11 1404.239 O
201 G. Dafos 37 CU 13 TC 13:22:59 8/ 13 42.41 1403.929 O
202 Harry-Paul 5071 CU 13 MISS 13:34:04 6/ 12 44.13 1403.632 O
203 J. Hammer 5265 CU 13 MISS 13:37:18 8/ 9 45.10 1401.127 O
204 Besada/N Roth 148 CU 13 MTRO 13:24:38 13/ 15 43.34 1400.532 O
205 F. Pellicore 2708 CU 13 VACC 13:26:04 14/ 17 43.48 1400.443 O
206 P. Richards 5044 IF 13 ASTA 13:25:28 6/ 14 44.26 1396.884 0
207 P. Harper 6829 CU 13 CU 13:35:40 12/ 25 46.25 1395.772 O
208 F. Pellicore 3903 CU 13 VACC 13:27:11 15/ 17 44.55 1395.663 O
209 K. Wyrebek 5546 CU 13 MISS 13:39:31 6/ 8 48.14 1387.896 O
210 F. Pellicore 3913 CU 13 VACC 13:29:15 16/ 17 46.59 1386.903 O
211 P. Richards 5015 IF 13 ASTA 13:28:49 7/ 14 A47.47 1382.652 O
212 Emerson and A 14220 AU 13 GHC 13:46:48 9/ 12 49.50 1382.510 O
213 G. Dafos 9 CU 13 TC 13:28:09 9/ 13 47.51 1381.824 O
214 F. Pellicore 3907 CU 13 VACC 13:30:42 17/ 17 48.26 1380.822 O
215 M. Siinardi 620 CU 13 YRI 13:18:43 3/ 5 46.55 1379.584 O
216 Besada/N Roth 78 CU 13 MTRO 13:29:54 14/ 15 48.50 1378.173 O
217 Inaca/C Rothg 40 CU 13 MTRO 13:29:54 16/ 18 49.00 1377.457 O
218 P. Richards 5025 IF 13 ASTA 13:30:23 8/ 14 49.21 1376.096 O
219 E. Dovale 562 CU 13 YRI 13:37:12 10/ 12 50.52 1373.693 O
220 P. Richards 5030 IF 13 ASTA 13:31:42 9/ 14 50.40 1370.634 O
221 Ferreira/Evan 527 CU 13 SYLN 13:20:35 10/ 12 49.18 1368.952 O
222 Besada/N Roth 29 CU 13 MTRO 13:33:28 15/ 15 52.23 1363.432 O
223 Maliwat/D Rot 65 CU 13 MTRO 13:33:27 14/ 17 52.30 1362.977 O
224 P. Harper 6935 CU 13 CU 13:44:07 13/ 25 54.56 1361.498 O
225 J. Teague 378 CU 13 TC 13:38:01 4/ 6 53.59 1359.377 O
226 V. Campbell 128 CU 13 TC 13:38:16 12/ 16 54.17 1358.099 O
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Name:

ENGLEHART

Release(A): 08:00

POS
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

NAME

Bachman
Mitsiou
Chan
Demedeiros
Campbell
Dafos
Dovale

. Breckon
Emerson and A
P. Harper
Maliwat/D Rot
Maliwat/D Rot
Maliwat/D Rot
Harry-Paul

K. Wyrebek
Harry-Paul

V. Campbell
G. Whale
Upper Canada
P. Harper
Inaca/C Rothg
J. Demedeiros
P. Harper
Ferreira/Evan
Richards
Whale
Mitsiou
Chan
Dovale
Tsiampas
Leblond
Richards
Demedeiros
. Teague
Cliff Jones
W. Chan

R. Bachman

L. Breckon

C. Mitsiou
Inaca/C Rothg
P. Richards
J. Teague

V. Campbell
Cliff Jones
R. Bachman
Harry-Paul
Harry-Paul
Harry-Paul
Emerson and A
P. Harper

P. Harper
Harper
Richards
Harper
Harper
Harper
Hammer
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Englehart Classic East

Birds: 310

BAND NUMBER

3409 CU 13
158 CU 13
706 CU 13

4737 CU 13
110 CU 13

43 CU 13
554 CU 13
880 CU 13

14225 AU 13

6929 CU 13
122 CU 13

98 CU 13
100 CU 13

5074 CU 13

5507 CU 13

22873 CU 13
142 CU 13
294 CU 13

8478 CU 13

6939 CU 13

6 CU 13

4716 CU 13

6819 CU 13
525 CU 13

5024 IF 13

23741 CU 13
193 CU 13
719 CU 13

2096 CU 13

21617 CU 13

21515 CU 13

5019 IF 13

4743 CU 13
357 CU 13

21321 CU 13
769 CU 13

3425 CU 13
791 CU 13
191 CU 13

27 CU 13

5049 IF 13
363 CU 13
159 CU 13

21301 CU 13

5143 CU 13

2986 CU 13

5004 CU 13

3509 CU 13
458 CU 13

6804 CU 13

6821 CU 13

6836 CU 13

5022 IF 13

6828 CU 13

6818 CU 13

6822 CU 13

5267 CU 13

2013
Young Bird Race
Lofts: 27
CLR X ARRIVAL
HV 13:15:
CHMI 13:17:
YRI 13:28:
MISS 13:50:
TC 13:44:
TC 13:41:
YRI 13:50:48
YRI 13:37:
GHC 14:06
CuU 14:-00
MTRO 13:51:21
MTRO 13:53:
MTRO 13:53:32
MISS 14:08:
MISS 14:10:
CuU 14:09:
TC 14:01:
TC 14:02:
CuU 14:10:
CuU 14:13:
MTRO 14:06:
MISS 14:20:
CuU 14:18:
SYLN 13:58:
ASTA 14:15:
TC 14:20:
CHMI 13:59:
YRI 14:14:
CuU 14:32:56
CuU 14:-38:
CuU 14:38:
ASTA 14:30:46
MISS 14:45:
TC 14:41:31
CuU 14:38
YRI 14:31:51
HV 14:23:
YRI 14:37:
CHMI 14:30:01
MTRO 14:53:56
ASTA 15:11:
TC 15:17:
TC 15:19:
CuU 15:21:45
CuU 14:55:21
CuU 15:48
MISS 15:48
CuU 15:55
MN1 16:06
CuU 16:29:57
CuU 16:33:11
CuU 16:34:
ASTA 16:24:
CuU 16:42:41
Ccu 16:52:
CuU 16:56:52
MISS 17:05

11/
17/
18/
19/
13/
20/
21/
22/

9/

Flown:
Station:

1353.
1351.
1345.
1345.
1332.
1328.
1320.
1310.
1309.
1300.
1293.
1285.
1285.
1271.
971
1269.
1269.
1268.
1264.
1254.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1223.
1211.
1206.
1191.
1179.
1178.
1166.
1166.
1163.
1162.
1144.
.316
1128.
1115.
1113.
1099.
1097.
1054.
1050.
1046.
1031.
1029.
1001.
1001.

986.

984.

918.

912.

911.

901.

896.

880.

872.

865.

1270

1144

MPM
491
143
421
159
944
843
435
787
269
465
538
549
549
956

832
115
061
454
164
660
872
491
943
886
986
933
935
843
461
314
454
554
384

594
788
203
279
817
317
699
260
370
423
937
759
653
674
745
956
063
227
363
169
682
595

09/22/2013
ENGLEHART
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Englehart Classic East

2013
Name: ENGLEHART Young Bird Race Flown: 09/22/2013
Release(A): 08:00 Birds: 310 Lofts: 27 Station: ENGLEHART
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL  KMS TOWIN MPM  PT
284 P. Harper 6911 CU 13 CU 17:25:15 23/ 25 04:37 828.862 O
285 C. Mitsiou 127 CU 13 CHMI 16:38:39 11/ 12 04:13 826.634 O
286 Emerson and A 459 CU 13 MNI 17:46:05 12/ 12 04:46 818.065 0
287 P. Harper 6941 CU 13 CU 17:33:42 24/ 25 04:46 816.653 O
288 V. Campbell 133 CU 13 TC 17:55:50 16/ 16 05:11 771.008 O
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